i accordance with

Rules 62,63 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency {England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

e s Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

TUESDAY

Companies House

RN

26/03/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 or s
Companynumber [0 [5 [2 (6 o [4[2]3

Company name in full ‘ Recruitive Software Ltd

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s} Amie

Surname Johnson

Liguidator's address

Building namelnumberl 1 Kings Avenue

Street 1Winchmore Hill

Post town ] London

County/Region }

Postcode N’2‘1 i 3’NA‘

Country ‘

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Ninos © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Koumettou another liguidator,

Liquidator's address

Building name/number’ 1 Kings Avenue © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘Winchmore Hill another liquidator.

Post town ‘ London

County/Region ‘

Postcode N|2 ’T 3 N[ A

Country ’

Q417 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mls o3 2

¥

YOW

9

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Sipnalure

X

13 03 2ol

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

’7(oma(1 namre

EWhere to send

Lompzny name

Alexander Lawson Jacobs

1 Kings Avenue

Winchmore Hill

{ Aduress

Postiown

London

CourtyiRegian

= Nl fainfal
Px

Telephane 020 8370 7250
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[d You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House

return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

address, however for expediency we advise you to

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has geen prowided free of charge by Campanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Recruitive Software Ltd

on the 13 March 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Richarcd Clarke

o

Dated 73 /3 / ’QI




Recruitive Software Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill & intellectual Property 575,263.00 Uncertain

Thincats Loan Syndicates Ltd ~ {(128,000.00)

Deficiency c/d

Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Tangible Assets

Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(128,000.00)

16,539.00
6,000.00

g1z \ha

-

Signature M Date
p C/(.

2,500.00
6,000.00

- 8,500.00



Recruitive Software Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee - Arrears/Hol Pay 6,847.03
B 6,847.03
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,652.97
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,652.97
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,652.97
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 128,000.00
] ____128,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges _ .. {126,347.03)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ _ - __ _NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 137,730.80
Employees Red'y PIL 67,771.10
HMRC - PAYE/NIC/VAT/CIS/ICT 198,000.00
Directors Loan - R Clarke 98,309.00
Directors Loan - Ying Wang 125,000.00
Directors Loan - Lesley Bruce 118,000.00
B 74481090
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (744,810.90)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 {brought down) 126,347.03
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (871,157.93)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 7,936.28
Preference Shareholders 1,500,000.00
L ) 1,507,936.28
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (2,379,094.21)

Signature / - Date __ | §



Alexander Lawson Jacobs
Recruitive Software Ltd
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address

CBOOo Lesley Bruce The Bakery Mill Lane, Great Haywood, Staffordshire, ST18 ORJ 87.00L
CC0o Richard Clarke Lizard Farm , Lizard Lane, Tong, Shifnal, Shropshire, TF11 8QE 98,00u
CCO1 Barclaycard Commercial PO Box 4000, Safron Road, Wigston, LE18 9EN 8,32¢
CEOOD Employee Preferential Claims 6,84
CEO01 Employee Unsecured Claims 67,77
CGoo Haymarket Media Group Ltd Rosebery House, 59 East Street, Epsom, Surrey, KT17 1BP 3.31L
CHOO Richard Hoffrman 25 Stafford Road. Waddon, Croydon, CRO 4NG 11,000
Cloo HMRC - {ICHU} {PAYE/NIC/CT/NVATICIS) Benton Park View, Longbenton, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE98 127 198,00L
CLOO Alexandre Luneau 33 Warrington Crescent, London, W8 1EG 60,001
Cs00 Sebastien Sabic 27R Nevern Square, London UK, S\Wo 9PD 15,001
C501 Jean-Pierre Smitt s.Ar.l Jemmic 35, rue de la Corniche, Itzig Luxembourg, 5956 20,00
CwWoo ¥ing Wang 24 Western Lane, London, England, SW12 8JS 125,000
CZ00 Paolo Zaniboni 74 Uphill Road, London, NW7 4QE 25,000
13 Entries Totalling 725,25

Signature

Page 1 of 1

121319

IPS SQL Ver 2015 08

13 March 2019 13 16



LTEL BIOT YeW gl

0102 “9A10S Sdi

L1 4o | abed
\\ aimeubig
\ 7

092 0 0.9l 000’} Apg | IMS 3N UOpUOT PEOY UHOMINYS HIN0D UBLIBNIW ZZ siuer Auoyiuy AAODOYH
081'Z) 0 086’8 009'¢ 18 2XH anysyioA 1sopp abpug uspgeH (IIH Yolromeys z 18ysi4 Auoyuy AOOCYH
0¢ 0 0z 0l Bxg ¢os uocpuo uopuoT 3jeA sydssop £/ YiesezeN s@g Auouiuy NOOOYH
¥l 0 ¥1 opbury pguun ‘A9 9LY ‘ASUNS 'UOYAINS 'SUBPIRS SIBIDA0T 'UNCD JApURIT 6] ueuays ysiwy 1 000WH
¥l 0 ¥l owopBury payun ‘ro ) §1HI ‘uelpolpiy ‘ybinquip ‘soeua] weyn( 6 2o APUY S000VH
82 0 114 0 wopBury payun ‘X39 IMN ' ‘uopuoT ‘Sde|d uoisog 00| SUBLIOBA MaIpuy HO00YH
08S'6 0 085'8 000 UBLE BlleASNY ‘BLIOJOIA 3uInogapy Weybulpues 12345 U0SqoH 0 Jajuled mMaIpuy DOOOYH
02 0 02 Jun ‘JDS®1AS ‘uopuo ‘UcpuoT 199.S AYNUIALROY G9| ‘HEUAA DUIDEd ‘0T 1El4 3jA malpuy dO0OYH
£6£'2 0 £bo'l 067 ATG €29 ‘Spue|piil 1S9AA ‘PIRUPIOD UORNS ‘PEOY UORES Z6 uosme(] malpuy O000YH
099°1 0 091’1 006 rL8 019N Xas3|ppIy 90pLXN WeyUuSNd| 3S0}D We|seH 9 Bulumoig maipuy NOOOYH
0vZ 0 ol 001 AS| 844 ‘snbuy ‘Jeplo4 ‘sisse] ‘wie 4 uoousq Ise3 18}smalg malpuy INO00YH
0982 0 098't 000KE1S LYY 3usHISg INYHONIMOM USIBUUINA SACIS) POOMUSRID) Z1| Joag maipuy 7000YH
0£g 0 0ge 001 9606/ Auewisg ppszing ¢z “iisbiagddoyag $3)Iq sealpuy MOO0YH
82 0 9z 0 wopBury pajun ‘gz €N ' 'uopuoT ‘anuany Alewasoy || pI3 21puy O00YH
091 0 0L 0% N6 GML X9S3IPPIN Mojsunoy QZ| xog od BYpOS puedy {000WH
8z 0 82 0 uieds ‘0Z9%0 'VINIWTY 'YHIA ‘S ‘OIAIWNT 3d ONIWYD /0 Zalezuos) Jcpewy HO00WH
9g 0 95 0 uleds ‘g¥Q8z ‘PUPEW ‘PUPR ‘Gl GZ 21puaban oune BURINID OJBAlY  LO00YH
091 0 oLl 0E16 £V 24Iyspiollap sueqy 1S SNUSAY 3isllie] LNoY puepaquing ¢ uoiie|d uelly 9000vH
GOv'886 0 G91'GGY 00€'EENS Z1 S aJiysployels yoouue) saAeH LiesH aauQ Aingsies ‘g2¢ aieiD uelly 4000WH
0682 0 0502  THACRLLD ‘WU9) ‘Bu0)say|od ‘sula4-afede) 'peoy Jaaod PIO '1S9N 9/be3 $50Y Ateysily 3000VH
005'¥Z 0 006'¥Z 0 F34 BAA ‘UOPUO| ‘UOPUOT 'JUR0S3IY UojBULLIEM £§ nesun aipuexary gooovH
vl 0 ¥1 pbupy pauun 'Ad9 ¥1OY ‘2aysyIag 159pA ‘AingmaN ‘peoy auioqu3l ‘aaug 3eQ 2 sIuo uely J000YH
006'¥St 0 005 P¥¢ 00HBE P LI 211ys19}sa0197 Aeigmoly UOgRN Adleq Jesls) Wied MOISO uosuyor uely g000vH
9% 0 95 0 eiqery Ipnes ‘Zygll ‘HAvA ‘HAYAIY ‘prc.8 XOF'0'd ulessnyly pawyy Yo00vH
00L't 0 009 005 91y /¥Q WSy ‘YesyAa|xag ‘onuaiy umejlle o¢ WB3ISEA PEWYY 6000YH
9l¥ 0 9l¥ 0 wopBury payun Y1) §YH * Jauuld ‘suspies Aingsjoqay [ eybnyd pewyy 2000vH
L 0 L ¢ euabIN ‘100006 ‘104 ‘elngy PUSIT Wsnge €2 101d Jeybnyy uesseyy /000WH
080'Z 0 08Z'1L 008 1D ALAAS uopuo ooljwld alenbg sa61099 18 96 'z 1€14 weys ueupy 9000vH
0£g'c 0 022’2 000MBS G LA 21IYsYI0 A 159AN 86pasIan pesysueH peoy 10adsoid 62 sulfjoD UeLpY G000WH
¥l 0 vl 0 wopbury pajiun ‘Dgs ZNH * ‘IINH ‘Aem Jamoghpe| ¢ sUBABIS WepY $000WH
61 0 6¢1 giopBuny pajiun *4HE 1IN ‘aaysdwey ‘Joysiaply ‘Peoy PESWILNOS spues wepy ¢000vH
o¥z 0 o¥l 00l XNSG Z1 LM ‘ASlNg 'WeysiaH '9A0L0) ISSM YE BAOSSLIP| 211307 Z0OOWH
0¢ 0 0z 0l ZHEEAAN LOPUOT UOpUOT SUOISURY 3jes) 1aAoueH BIPOIRS YOUSIYGY LOOOWH
[ejol Y10 p10 j9id Ssalppy aLueN >&!

slapjoyaieys - 9
PY] 2JeM}JOS SAIINIIDY



LTEL BLOT YN £L 0L0Z 43A TOS SdI L1 4o abed

4 sinjeubig
08L°L 0 08Z'1 00% 710 6AAS UOPUOT UOPUOT PEOY YHOPURH / 1[4 J00)4 punols) yBnopeiieg suyd 6000OH
eiv'e 0 €16') 00S N3¢ €170 ‘weying Auno) ‘weybuisiops 192ns adoypesiy g [29y sUYd g000DH
BEL 0 651 0 wopbBury papun ‘bizLis * ‘ybnojs ‘anolb Asnjeyo ¢og okemiyg odiyd /0000H
6EL 0 6¢1 guopBury pauun ‘Nds 049 ‘AsunS ‘uopkold ‘aae|d pauswoH Z '/ 1el4 uep dn #s8yd 9000OH
00526 0 000'0. 00S'42 vz 935 uopuc 'plojes ‘peoy Weyale z¢l Aydiniy pawweyoly LoAe|O Salleyd GOQ0OH
ON 0 o\. m:_x bmz__g .DON LZIND ,xwmww _0mbz_m\_m .wcm.._ cm:o._oncmm:O _ww:oI uepueyg 18}salloH sajleyd +0000H
€69 0 £69WOY ‘1Sa)gUoNg PIISIA WY ‘113 ‘1S dy 'Q 98 '9d Ig 1S Bied ap el yige NIIWNG-UBPJO| Ugied £0000H
06¢°1€ 0 06¢'1Z 000'0L ©OH6 911X ‘Asung ‘Assiiay) ‘peoy sUUY IS ‘SMBN MOISUQ 0F Jauing auyosed ZooOOH
000°G2 0 000'0. 000°G My ZLSA "31YsSpIoyeIs “Yoouued ‘plojsaupsy ‘peoljjeg ‘29 us34 eyed |000OH
Zv 0 Zy 0 wopBury payun ‘NG £H3 * ‘ybinquip3 ‘Jexle uoyybnoig Z ‘¢ ey aumoug ulig 90008H
000'02 0 000'0Z 0 lawng abioag piemp3 ueng  golH
Gec') 0 68¢' | wopbupy PalLN 'SSS EYHD ‘apishasiapy ‘uojuald ‘ uoxQ ‘aue ybnofpued $Z ueying uepuslg 40008H
vl 0 14! 0 Auewusg ‘/gpz) ‘upeg ‘uiuag ‘(eyisiuueyor ‘|| 8geASIAYISZINIY ayosng zanbipoy ucpuelg J0008H
Z9%'6 0 2969 006'Zz  wopbury pajun ‘AYE EAAN 'UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT HUBAMOPEAIA 81 sdiyd Asipeig Qo00aH
299'l 0 299'l wopBury pajiun ‘ON SAAN ‘UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT ‘SUSPIES) Yied 3z18|3d 13/ 1ebber As|peig D000EH
¥l 0 ¥1 pBury pa1gN ‘98¢ LY 19S13W0S ‘Yieg '13811S JOI[BAA BOE | '9SNOH SAAIO ¥ Jeld eAeyuas3 eiog g000gH
ozl 0 08 ot VXZ 9S 21IYsyI0A UINOS playjays ASpjjepn peoy wopasiy / S3IABQ UAMIRE Y0008aH
099'1 0 09l'l 005 4YS §3 UOpUOT UOPUOT 3SO0|D UOJURS yws uwelusg 6000aH
0£6'Z1L 0 0€E'6 008'€ S76 LN UOPUOT 12)e3I9) UOPUOT A0S UOIBIPPIN Z| slpiep uag  200089H
00v'2Z 0 0o¥'L 000'} 96120 'SHYITvE SI11I ‘elepde) s3 ‘jelisg 1a1e) ¢ uopmog uag /0009H
zs! 0 266 wopBapepa)un ‘Yde 91Ag ‘SNYSHIOA 1ISIA ' ATTONIG ‘TNNIAY NVAAS PEL sseqeN uag 90008H
vl 0 1! 0 wopbBury payun “YIGINGS * 'WaYdMKW ‘PROY PEIWA VI yooyoyseg weuyag S0008H
009 0 0S¢ 96 08a1 MOUNS ‘spunwp3 IS Aing ‘|lamsw|g ‘suapJes siedoyd ‘nyaaapo( ybnoig Aueg $000gH
¥l 0 vl 0 wopBury papun ‘dyg LN * ‘uopuo ‘asenbg |spunly oy llopa-Aemny uoseg £00049H
0tz 0 oFtL 00l YLE 11D sy ‘Anquajue) ‘peoy YI0A 0} uelewnyelpu| uesepideg  ZooogH
0¢ 0 0z ODAF 99S 2NYSPIOJUSH  AJID USpIED YUOMYDIRT SNUBAY ||3spul] g2 ABauefa, yeqeg LooogH
ove 0 ovl 00l 118 £91 ‘xassa ‘ploj|| ‘peoy YoHoN G poowyen Y €100YH
i 0 7l 0 wopBury payun ‘' LH6 €13 ‘UopUOT ‘UOPUDT ‘PROY YINOWPaaM| 8¢ saqy eqissy Z100VH
0¢ 0 0z ol 310 LZW 2)YSesue J12sayduep YINos peoy 313wss||3 2 piysey wisy | 100%wH
001’91 0 00121 000'v LM €19 SPUBIPI 1S9AA Weybuiwng Asjaso s|lassny ayl / ges pesy 0LOOYH
009'€ 0 0012 005} TYE GAAS ‘UopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ueljeg || vaqaelis pneuwly Z000wH
621'€C 0 62.'Z¢ 000} S8/ Z1Q19s10Q J31S3U0J0J UOWMAN puepong asnoH Asjape(g uosied Auojuy AQ00YH
£69 0 £69 0 wopBury palun ‘X1E SMS * 'UOPUOT 'J2ag UOSHIQOY /7 ausayng aulojuy X000VH
g0y PY1o P10 jaud ssalppy awen Aoy

sJapjoyaseys - o
P} 9JeMOS DAIINIIY



LTEL BLOT Yew ¢t

0L0Z 19A 0S8 SdI

L1 4o Lt afed

ainjeubls

9ILY'9.6'6 funeloj seujug se¢
7l 0 i 0 wopbury pajun ‘Mve180 ' * abpuqued ' 19918 aulayed zzZ IIY 43YoZ Z000ZH
8z 0 82z 0 wopbury payun ‘NS0 9LN 'UOPUCT ‘UOPUOT ‘PROY [IIASN || leyaiy 1ejez  1000ZH
ovz 0 oyl 00} ¥56¥ ‘Binoquisxn ‘abeleyoseg ‘samBiney @yio ‘6¢ 1303\ SAA ZOOOAH
052'L92 0 052'.92 0 nans  60TH
000'022 0 000'0Z}  000°00} Buepp InyBuly  GOAAH
162 0 16g a10debuas ‘271095 ‘alodebuig “aiodebulg ‘c06-1 L 'y 9ny oy oW Buy 271 Mig By Uiy oe X LOODAH
08601 0 0852 000'¢ dD8 ¥ LHg 195100 2]00d N} 2995340 |IH 9xeIg L€ S13]9 UOJSUINA POOOMH
0] Jaylo pI0 9d ssalppy aweN Aay|

siapjoya4eys - o
P11 31eMIOS ANINIIDY



L2l B6LOZ YoIe €1

0102 48A 7085 sdl

LI jo g sbed

\\.. aineubig

o
Gag'l 0 Gae'l 0 wopbury pajun ‘OAZ | 1YY '19SI9W0S ‘Aol ‘peoy SSARYPOOAA CF uosdwoy] pieq rooogH
00¥'2Z 0 0ot'l 000' pag #£nb ‘sjuey ‘uojje ‘pealspall ‘peoIPOOMSIUAD] ‘UOOW SIBjUNY uajind pineqg 1000QH
009'l 0 000’1 009 BZ 0ZYY X9ssNnS 1sap ybnouoq |Ind sue pIemisapp MoIgemi aolead piaeg HO00QH
gpe'cl 0 8¥a'cl plopbBuIy paluN ‘HYS 1g 19sI8Wog ‘Yeg ‘peoy abajjo) ‘sa|dei sy 19)897 plaeq H000CH
095'C 0 09¢'L 000°L HF L 0ZdH 2aysweybupong Aingsajly peoy Buuy |1z supdoH piaeg 4000QH
09 0 or 0z JH6 049N Xx3s3|ppI 8Bpugxn peoy aunNoqAa epe liH PiAeQ 30000H
0£8'82 0 0£8'82 0 ©39 943 ‘ubinquip3 ‘seig JuaYs 97z YoNpItH piaed A000QH
6<1 0 6E 1 0 wopBury payun ‘Nré LZdH * ‘Aungsajiy ‘aauq 11I8MI0 82 SHOIH PIreQ D000aH
099'8l 0 09i'¥1 005y 332 €3N ‘suf ] uodn aseomap ‘Jusosal) yuemiod /2 Aasxoo9 pireq 9000QH
00¥'2 0 00v'1 000°L SNG ZX3 ‘Uoas( ‘1e)ex3 'pecy uojied /2 Asjwoig pieq v000aH
6¢!t 0 6EL 0 wopBury payun ‘¥3¥953Q ‘1adieg ‘pleyn( ‘sainised suleg pised 6000aH
0l 0 0L 0 wopbury pajun ‘X172 gL ‘1980W0g 19jemBplg ‘peos playyes ‘| }ooIpPY piAed  80000H
00t'2 0 00t'1 000°1 dv9 ¥1 1Y ‘Aaung '1aajiAg 1S8pA ‘'BnNUsAY SPUBIPOOAA 98 lleH areg Z000CH
09l 0 oLl YNOGFX3 uoasQq 18)ax3 m_._n_EMO 1318X3 1O B_w_m;_:D 24jua) uoleaouu] ayl D ENSIAN Ualdieq 90000H
8z 0 82 0 wopbury pauun “4ANBY LA ¢ ‘UopuoT ‘anusae (iBsie g¢ yoog ualed sQ00CH
Zr 0 v 0 wopBury pajun ‘NHY ¢13S * SS0IOMBN ‘UOPUOT J9a1S BIPUEXS|Y §Z siaeq ualleq +000QH
0z8'l 0 01€’l 0ls ra¢ 211 Asiing uwiosd3 peoy pjaybundg rewsuuod lediey syelueq £000aH
00Z'1 0 002 006 NY6 ALDT ‘'UopuoT ‘ASunoeH 1S PIO Z2.€ ayoue|g |9Ited ZOOOQH
0zt 0 0zy  d4ri zade ‘ueblowe|n-pi ‘paobusy wao ‘slejsg uIYes uie) 'peoy AUAD 6 Yoeoy uenneq (000QH
i 0 i wop@ury paiiun ‘Nyg 0.9 ' ‘weybuiwng 'yomwolq 1Sap 'SALP SUBLLIOU f yuelug snuAD 70000H
¥ 0 ¢ X3 ‘UoAS@ 318X "AeLUIBYINGG ‘asnol j|empeolg ‘100]4 YUno4 '3ouBIUg YHON pajiwi agnapmold Y000dH
029'¢ 0 029'Z 000°1 HHZ IZN UopuoT uopuo suspies naineag || Isiabpiy BletD rooooH
000°0¢ 0 000'0Z 00001 ijled By 90dH
084'1 0 08Z°L 005 AY9 1O auysyleg Buipeay |IH AsI0D /2 Jayny - yneug uuog  10002H
6¢1 0 6EL 0 snudAD ‘g0 ‘'snidAD ‘[ossewr ‘pexez ‘e; UISsoy solelys sounueIsued HO00oH
syg'ct 0 SEAEPAUUN BT 068 SPUBRPIW ISBAA “INUIOS ‘A3IYS ‘peOY pIojenS ‘usain) ay] € P11 $301AI8G SSaUISNg U0ISBL0D S0000H
000'01 0 000'01 0 uosdwoyy aie[d  A0LH
1602 0 1661 00 wopBury pajiun ‘Z41 2937 ‘0197 '3|IAR0D ‘UMOISHT “ABAA LUOYT 2 Aaupig Jaydoisuyd 40000H
1] 0 vl 001 HOE LN M ‘uopuo 1991s weydod yjep Bunia] 6 uanod Jaydoisuud J0000H
068°El 0 062'6 QoY IBEW 19)SOUDURIY 15)B3I9) I1S]SALOUBL UMOLSYI00q AP PISUPUR)S £/ JaAmQ Jaydoisiyd QeoooH
| 0 0 wopbBury payun ‘N3¢ €110 ‘weying Auncd ‘weybuisjopp ‘1S sdoypeajy g [20y Jaydoisiyd D0002H
8z 0 8z 0 wopbBury payun ‘gNg ZEON ‘alysujoour ‘weyiuels ‘AqseQ | uasinuy uelsuyd g000oH
0zl 0 0L 0S MY IMN ‘uopuoT ‘uopuo ‘peoy AspmeH 6¢ ‘¥ 1eld uebioy suyo Yoo0oH
|eyol PBY0 PO jaid SSaIppyY awep >mv_

siapjoyaJeys - 9
P} 21BMYOS AINIOSY



L2:€1 6108 UMEN €1

0LOZ 12A 08 sd

L1 jo v abed

\ 2 " aimeubig

24
002'¢ (o] 0002 00Z'1 WYL 2157 8ISYI0A 1S3MA SPI3T SMIN YSIpULARD || Pleyyeqg plemoH G000HH
009l 0 000°1L 009 NDO 2vH X2SIPPI MOLIBH MOLIEH UINOS 3U33S3ID) apIsiiy ‘€2 Iajueysiaey juetsH $000HH
000'6¢ 0 000'cE 0 D{smoyuer uaeH YIrH
099'1 0 09l‘lL 00% 2719 042 Asung uophor) peoy Ajlewieq f41 usalg uslsH ¢£O00HH
000} 0 004 00¢ SN 906 | sSpuepRYIsN 3yl wepuee7Z ¢ uloH sboH sieblag suey zZOOOHH
0t 0 0c 0} ugg A4 aaysesueT s,3uuy 1§ aue asnoyuy /4 lemuy ezuieH L00OHH
0s 0 0/ pBuny papun ‘ZLI ¥INN ‘saysucidweypon ‘Buuapnay ‘Asjsmep ‘aso|3 oL i piojins Ba19 Yo00OH
6C| 0 61 wppBuny palun ‘sag 0y ‘2NIysiAy ‘uojsusag ‘ snuaae Bieicuodes gz leg balo g0009H
099°1 0 0911 00§ akg /|3 UopuUoT UcpuoT peoy 19]sadno|9 /¢ MET Weyeln g0009H
058°C 0 0s2'2 009 3¢ Svd 19s19wog s([3pA LolBulliol 1se3 wied SWoH sjuaws|) weyelsy /0009OH
(0] 74 0 oFL 00l HNL X0 BIUSPIOXO 103pIQ '9S0[D HOIS 0} aufue|leg weyelsn go009OH
ore 0 0¥ 1¥Z 1AL (RUejaquinyLoN ‘paam]-Ucdn-oImiag 'inopasm | ‘peod UaInyo vy Zajezuog uellsg SO009OH
14 0 1 wopbungpayun ‘fug €M ‘xasa|ppiw ‘ucpuo] ‘AeM [ 1ajem ‘asncy plawes zz eluesniy 961099 $Q00OH
016°aE 0 ols'ze 000'¢ 30¥% /MN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy (iydn ‘v pajwi slosiapy sissuag ¢000DH
000°Z1 0 0002 000°G $30 9M ‘uopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘peol Bulep ggi uopBue yizie Z0009OH
049 0 0cy 062 AEIN LAA UOPUOT UOPUOT suoISUBy [feyuaydlg 9¢2 splemp3 Yiale9) LO00OH
1] 0 ¥l 0 wopBury papun ‘GYEEN 'UOJUOWIPT 'UOPLOT ‘SNUsAY WNUINGeT 62 uospny =104 €0004H
001'Z 0 009') 00% 10 1A UopuoT uopuc D leld / peoy ajoiqbuljeg 9 $3||IN Xlle4 Z000dH
ocl 0 o/ 0% ZZ10Z ‘ouefiinl ‘OUBNA ‘|| ‘yleos3y addasnio eip mpozzad olqed L0004H
14" 0 vl wgpbury psyun ‘LDY CANS * ‘UopuoT '308|d PUO ‘9SnoH puod ‘ZZ | 1eld esnmQ elusbng wo003H
A4 0 FA 4 0 wopBury papun ‘Jyg 2o ‘Mobise|s ‘mobise|s) ‘anuany Lady 9€ ‘|/2 amoj ueng 60003H
002°62 0 002’62 0 4M'6 GS 'SIYSYIDA UINOS ‘PIAYSUS ‘aNUDAY UHOMSPIOAA |86 Ugluojejuo) luipeg sj2nuews g0003H
00Z'L 0 00L 005 ¥01096 ‘aiodebuis ‘alodefuis ‘6g-10# L1 1S oY o Buy YoMy UIAIT /0003H
14" 0 ¥l 0 wopBury psjun ‘THI $ZON * “peman ‘ejebyloN 9GL sipaiagsnlipiB3 90003H
1 0 6! wopbury payun “THS 64N MIoHON ‘plojBultely ‘peoy (I '3SNOH 3a.ysy Asjieg ump3 S0003H
0gg 0 0¢e Qi € 1dldlounsg abpugpoops uapmauoly 'py uojdo|dy sbenoy Aeswey SIS plemp3 +0003H
ove's 0 ove'e 000'Z 782 199 sque) sbpuques peoy alysuoasd i Y61 premp3  £O003H
Flg'L 0 vLL) 00t  1v8 0ZOS ‘aausduier ‘9Bpugyaols 'uojybnoig ‘susples syl Z uidsug plemp3  Z0003H
000052 0 000'ERY IAMOFDGUBYISAICAA 'PROY ([EYUaNS ] Z 'SSNOH JjIALEIS ‘02 ¥ 13isesue uosdwoy) p3 LO003IH
1" 0 ¥l ouopBury payun *ySg 4D ‘uopuo ‘YjesH uojuoyy ‘peoy yoojsbug ¢ uoniipl @3a1seg INCOOQH
092 0 08l 08 ¥v8 0ZML A2ling weyby peoy usaig Aajood 6z weyels yaleg T0000H
0Gl 0 001 0309 91 'N uopuo Isjeals uUopuoT ajels3 J9flydoeg aso|D WeYs|eAA 22 3llad umeq MQ00aH
00S'£9 0 000'sS 005°21 uoHoym pined  90MH
lejol 2410 pi0 j8id Ssalppy SWEeN Aay

slapjoyateys - o
P17 21eM}J0S AIINIODY



L2 €L B6LOZ Udlew ¢t 0LOZ 19A T0S 8dl b1 oG abed

aineubig
112 0 L1Z 0 uledg ‘62080 ‘uledg 'euojaoieq ‘hsa ose | Z |1} eBasion sodwen snsap NOOOrH
1 0 ¥l 0 uleds ‘0268% ‘NIVdS ‘I13TWONLHOd ‘31 ‘€ 'V.L3ZY [elloqay Skl shsar NQOOrH
0zl 0 0L ¥GLL ‘Vemny ‘ZL0E ) Jejes ey v 'abpug lfezeys Jes | saiolg Buikiddng O/ likexep qooer Ausr T000rH
vl 0 ¥l Un .mio aq0d _xmmw:m 1SSpA ;mzmmco__._o _w>_._n_ ohmEcmsz_ _wm_nmﬁw mhm:‘_cm:mw_ mmc_u.ww_._ >E®._0—, MOQOrH
000'601 0 000'S. 000've My souiwar  NOYH
LYE 0 Lpg wopbuly papun ‘4x9 1£gYy - auou - ‘Aioyoueg ‘Ybnad Jo siajepn ‘puelsi YL § slaboy Aswjer roOOrH
802 0 802 Qwopbury palun ‘AYE ZMS * ‘UOpUOT ‘|lIY WeYRalS ‘SNUBAR [BUO /2 Bury Asyger  1000rH
I 0 0 l 9666 BinoquiaxnT Bizy aydI1uIoY B| ap 8N 'GE ‘oIWWAL 1 'S Jwyog ausld-uedr HOOOrH
Zs' Ly 0 Z¥S' Ly 0 wopbBury payun ‘YHooua ' ‘uoibuidig ‘peol inds g puebinp aysndeg-uesp HO00MH
0..06 0 044'2¢ 0o0tPOUY PSHUN ‘AMIZ PSA 'SPURIPIA JSSAA ‘[leS|em ‘pJ ueueyonq G| [s1ed ysaker J000rH
0402 0 0.2'2 wepbury palun ‘NAZ 169 ‘SPUBIPIA 1SIAA |INYI0S ‘PrOY JB)S UDARS 9] wemyieN Aer 30001H
142 0 liZ  wopbgy payun ‘AQ6 SO 'X8ss3 ‘181SaYD|0D) ‘UOPaARY ‘peoy sAIel IS 96 lauaply auer QooorH
£20't 0 £20'¢ goniepBury panun ‘Ads £IAM ‘NOANO ‘Bule] 'suapies suloquipg |12 S99y uer D000rH
099'1 0 091’1 00§ 1d8 6171d uoaaq 3ocisine] joddy uojipy uodeg ybia BNy sawer go0orH
0ge 0 0g2 001 bag o 1Lgn xasajppiw abpugxn aue| suA qoyL Buueyy sswer YO00rH
009'1 0 000'} 009 HLE 6£Y 21ysauIpIedU UsARY3UO)S UOleXIlY pesH ybneH uouuioe sawer  6000rH
82 0 gz wopbBungpanun ‘gNZ €13 UaY ‘weysianed 19938 AaqQqy ‘9leq) sewwe |g Y2931 saWer  go0orH
086'2 0 086’1 000'1 NHE PHM 311ysIalSa0I0NA 18)SBVIOAN 3S0[D) J31BMSIN 62 peoo sawer /000rH
L10°1 0 £990pBury pawen ‘1d/ /37 ‘211ysIsisaniaT] '19)$301] ‘AS|yioy ‘sueT [UOSIUNOK 19 yuomispng sawer  9000rH
084°1 0 082’1 006 Xa¥ EMN UopuOT SRl UopuaT Yied aZisjeg 6Z 2 1eld uory sawer GooorH
8z 0 g2 wopBurpsiun 'y3¢ LN UOPUOT ‘1994S PIRRYI0Y ‘UNOYD PRIMAYIOY ‘¢ 18l waquo) ayer  $O00rH
862'610'L O 86/'8€8 005081 wopbury pajun ‘soo ¥NI ‘sUeH ‘laueg ‘usaibiied yge eydney souyer  ¢O00rH
6.8'01 0 6.9'8 000'Z wopBury panun ‘HY/ €IHE ‘19sioQ ‘3[00d 'pEOY 3ISWISEID) ZZ WM dulenboer  zooorH
2 0 1 opbury pauun ‘HHL £2vS 'PaJAQ 'uaaey piojii ‘peol puelhay ‘asnoy maia ybiH piemoH suiienboer  LO00OrMH
82 0 8Z IUN 'd¥F OGNS ‘SUYSHIAA ‘UOPUIMS ‘Uolngd ‘1931 YBiH Z ‘Uno) sislsdway| ‘v 1e(4 JBWaN uenss!  6000IH
000'GE 0 000'1Z 000'¢L 406 GS ‘DIYSHIOA WNOS 'PI2WSYS 'BNUSAY ULIOMSPICIA |86 lIaiuojejuo sy ulpeg e(lages|  8000IH
09¢ 0 012 0s1 qul 049 'uopuo ‘uopAol) ‘peoy Yuomsiey) 98 ‘¢ 1el4 Aa)7 raondal  Z000IH
029'¢ 0 029'Z 000'14rZ 8PHS FHIHSTHD AQTYD IAIMA SONIM ISNOH WYHINAL 3UoApA LBl 9000IH
0¢ 0 0z 0l UNE Z10d siueH uodsos py Unoauey || Aroger uel  G0OO0IH
4] 258 0 0ve 005 a0 169 SpPUepPIN ISeAA IINYIlog aueT plojueq 66 lajunH ue|  $000IH
00¥'z 0 00%'1 000'L THO ¥ 1A "uopuo] ‘uojBuisuay 1Sapp ‘peoy aukig 6L spiemp3 ue|  £000IH
2bE 0 L¥€ PANUN “ADG £2IND 'X8ssT ‘plojuolg s doysig 1ebuerpng ‘aue 1abueyang |G¢ UEBMOSOA Ule|  Z000IH
009 0 05¢ (1474 NES8 81HQ 19810 '8U0ISPROIG '950{0) 2ZEI|POOAA | ulowulig-uoixe uie|  LO0OIH
1e0] Jayo p1o Joud ssaippy aweN Aay

siapjoyadeys - o
PY] 24eMYOS SAININIODY



A2°€1 610T YdIeW €1

0L0Z 13A TOS Sdl

L1 o g abed

aineubig

0z 0 0L S PANUN (ZHY ZAM ‘@14 'STHLOUNTTD * sluobjed Jo umojeoy) '1aans ulew ¢l ueounq waey 6000MH
FA 2% 0 LIS U PALUG "WAAS MLT ‘UOpUOT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy sulpser ¢ ‘Buipling enoag ‘z| 1eld usizpe{o|y Juay 2000¥H
09¢ 0 1] ¥ 09IV £ LOA BUUSYIOA ULION ‘uojjely ‘uopoN ‘peoy ybnologless yicl UOSUNIIM UDY  L000MH
€61 0 €61 Wopbgy pauuN "THZ LLNY ‘X8sST 'YoINUILIOH 'SNuURAY PUBLBQUINYLION 8 JouInL yney 9000MH
0S1 0 001 0¢ Sy ZX3 UoA(] 19)9x3 spieuoa g Aeps Buiwsid zz soyieds yuey SO00MH
0¢ 0 0c SMA L1 9] X3SS3 ONIMHEYE VY0 INIOJSYD AvdW ISNOHIAAQA oF uewjo) uolesy +000MH
066'10G 0 oFL'62P 052'z! 8yleln 3 usajyiey  WOOH
¥l 0 ¥l 0 wopbBuiy payun ‘MDZ 6138 ° 'UopuoT ‘peoy suaany 09 ‘0l 1eid apezs eukzieiey £O00MH
g5q'c 0 acciEbu panag |86 §9auU ‘puelisqunypou ‘ipadiow ‘uolbuly2e ‘asnoyloows Janbod SUaYB| ey Z000MH
082'1 0 08Z'l 005 YS9 [NT 241YSpIojUsH Ye( sHoS X{eAA MOjlel G Asmod auey  LO0OMH
s Ly 0 Zys'y 0 wopBury pajiun “xAZ ZLAS “UOPUOT ‘'UOPUOT ‘peOYM ¥oUp0Ig G/ awnogaulys uisnft gLO0MH
ove's 0 0vE's 0002 4dS ZNE Xa8shg 1se] sama ybnoloquems Jouey ybnoloquemsg SQUWI0IIAY WIS 8100MH
0/ 0 0/ 0 wopbury pauun ‘HHB GML ' 'MOISUNOH 'YOIo2IAUM € epnuer egb| preunp 2 100rH
082'1 0] 082Z'1 00S ONZ £280 sque) uoisbury sue yomyg asoi) Anueyd | Jspucd sint 9100rH
9ly 0 oly wopfury papnun ‘Y3 £XO ‘@NYspIojXQ ‘pIojxQ ‘uojbulpeay ‘As|ep 247 8 IH velnr GLoorH
G/l'ege 0 G1101¢ 000'€Z  wopbury pajlun ‘axg LMN ‘- 'UopuoT |l [N ‘duET SSIMA 98 lee) uelnnr #100r'H
c68'1 0 €6¢'L  wopGond pajun 'HO0 | INN ‘SaysucidweypoN ‘Ausieq ‘aauq (yabp3 02 (lempIg uelne ¢ LOOMH
ozl 0 0. 0g HSZ LIXO ‘@Nyspioxp 100piq ‘Aepp 19)1eMISSAN 82 zanBupoy oospue.lq uenrt  ZL00MH
6¢1 0 BEL 0 pueal] ‘¥ ‘J7 ‘ungng ‘pussbuly ‘1s94s peIed) Z ulinug aQ ysor L LOOMH
000'G1 0 000'01 000's razZ 6H3 ‘UBIinguIp3 ‘suapies) auocjual 6 us|inw Auucr OLOOMH
091 0 oLl 0% rgc #SS X288 plojyooy suaplieg) ssadulid LOL As|leg uelgeuor Z00OMH
000°02 0 000'01 000'01 [eudes uosuyor  OOOH
8¢ 0 8c 0 wopBury paiiun ‘4S8 LN ‘uopuo ‘uopuoT ‘aienbg uonadqi] Yol 3ong |ned-uyor  AQQOrH
009 0 0G¢ 062 Oros LML ‘Aaung 'uousddayg ‘peoy weys|e p0g uasuabeep Jozymg uyor X000MH
099'9 0 099't 0002 pue(all ‘}109 09 ‘3Nidsiijieq ‘you UL Ayueaopy uyor AROOOMH
ocl 0 0L PANUN ‘DL NN "alysuoldweypion ‘uoldweylion JU89$810 Yied uolbuigy v6e ullely uyer A000MH
082°1 0 08Z'} 005 HNZ $98 SHlaH ulyojH asue playiily asly uoxeg awjoH uyer NOOOrH
8¢ 0 14 ugopBury papun ‘H19 BNS ‘2HUSHIA ‘Aasmad ‘WoopiH ‘eoela] Buipiel ¢ abuor op sauueyor 1000MH
¥l 0 1 sujooun ‘fuipjeds ‘saulayle) 1S apo|deusn ‘Wnog slebsaueid ‘uu| jlagan|g ayL usalgy [2or S000MrH
1" 0 1A 0 wopBury pajun ‘SHE ZWY ‘X8s$3 'plojwioy ‘asold App3 gt SUuljoD 1201° HO00MH
20¢ 0 802 wopbury palun ‘¥do §LHY %9ssSnS 189pA ‘IIIH ssabing ‘peoy uopiog g 1ajsoj aof DOOOrH
091 0 oLl 05 Lr. 210 ey Aingisjued peoy suaydaisis 101 suenad pRysuelN o dooorH
14 0 14 0 uleds ‘6108z ‘uieds ‘pUPE ‘BYaQ oZ 81 ‘Il ISNUBI J0WIA /O ebouewng snser OO00MH
ejol 19410 piQ jodd SSaUAppy aluen >wv_

slapjoyaseys - 9
P17 2JEM}JOS BAIINIDDY



LZEL 610C YdEN €]

GLOZ BA DS Sdl

L1 Jo ; abed

ainjeubig

002 0 0zl 08 PNE $ZON ‘aysweyBumoN Jeman ‘uaalig AsoeT |g HaA0T] MauNeA MO00WH
£e¢ 0 £6€ wopbungpalun ‘1dé 028 ‘BUYSHIOA 1SN “speaT] ‘AS|asINg ‘as0}D Jawige ¢ SOMOH MaUNelN rO0OWH
051'6 0 069'9 0052 NSE 8LAS ‘UOpPUOT ‘PROY SUSPIRUNY L Aojleg maurely 1000WH
A 0 6¢ 1 wopBungpatun ‘HA0 819S ‘anyspiojpag ‘spemss|bbig 1eeng peswpoys 014 wossblog Jesniag sipely HOOOWH
L 0 ¥l 0 eeAO(S ‘L0666 ‘Aueojodo] ‘Ajulenc] 7/¢ MydoluRY "ig yeusny uilely HO00WH
04 0 0/ 91un 'gve gHg 19sioQ ‘nowauinog ‘suapleg uopaby | ‘unog uouab3 ‘/ yel4 epuer uilely 4000WH
0122 0 042'2 0 wopBury pajun ‘Org 29| ‘pIoj| ‘anusAy Wisyualg Zi aIpjog ue J000WH
054'62 0 062'62Z 80D/ 1£0d ‘MO| 'Sam0D ‘WN0Y UIN0YSQ apeled ayy ‘jseq asholjuad Jaumng yepw gooowH
0zl 0 0L 0s A38 QWD ‘X883 'Yonoin-uo-weyuing 'peoy apis|iH Z¢ [lBmpai L el D000INH
06+'2 0 068'1 009 N98 £dH ‘SLoH ‘pesisdway (sWwap 'aAlg UIOUUBAJIS § uefiel yiepw 9000NH
oge 0 0sZ 001 sauor el gLrH
009 0 06¢ 052 3rg 0ZWS ‘UOH3 ‘uopuoT ‘sumoq 3y Oz ‘Hnog sumoq Z1 UBWSI|I0H ¥ YOO0OWH
Zy 0 Z¥ ™ PAUUM GArO 218 'SAISpIoyeIS Jual | -Uo-2)0)g '83|puag ‘aAuQ plojswidyD 0 lI11e 4 YJely 6000MH
009'6 0 009's 000'¥ IvE 9LINY 'Xass3 'sheln) ‘PasIO ‘syoopped Ayl | UJoAQ Y4B S000INH
¥l 0 12! 0 uieds ‘002z ‘0B ‘obn1 'Q.1 €01 SEILIWY SeQ EPIUBAY Zapueulad oljnp ouely /000WH
00¥'62 0 oov'sl 000'LL 46 §S 'BIIUSHIOA YINOS ‘PIBYSBYS ‘INUIAY ULIOMSDIOM |86 l1BIuojejuC) luipeq eUaq|y eUely 9000WH
ozZL's 0 029's 0052 xAg z161 anysyiag puyoRIg U3LBAA BY) 8sdo) playesT g| uop(apa ey S000H
-0 0 .v_‘ alun “De 03N _._mm>> pue mc>._. ,®C>._. uodn IsSeIMIN ,w:mﬁ:mw auinoeqse3 ¢/ >m_vm._m e 000K
8z 0 8z wgpBury papun MG OAD ‘SPUBIPII 1S9AA ‘AIUSA0Y ‘BNUBAY {IY0INYD 22 uer ezeuely £000NH
099'L 0 0oLl 005 dre 8¥HD apishasialy [2UIAA AQITY 1SBAA 9S0|D puB|pEaH Z slopuneg wioolely Zo00WH
oce 0 0£2 001 av Z Y103 uopuo uopuo 39348 J[PPIA €2 ‘9 1eld uosnbia4 wjodlel LOGOWH
006’ 0 000'8S 005'G) uojdeyI2AI0NA ||ESPOD ‘UOHOUAA UUAT 8 plaeg UOHIOUAA UUAT  8000TH
009°'¢S 0 009'61 000'F1 YAS 19 ‘spue|pily 1sapp ‘weybujwng ‘anusay auinogsa(o) | uB1uojejuo) Iupeg eoNT  £0001H
000'0¥ 0 000'0t 0 ajleln AMusH pieyary sime]  NODH
0/9'1€1 0 0.9'18 000'06 p11 @onig Asjse  HOEH
000'051 0 000011 000'0%¥  H08LLS 2nysployels poomAen Jeals) aueT I Alsyeg ayL aonug As|s87 9000TH
00%'Z 0 Qot'L 000'L  ©06 SAM ‘SPUBIPIN 1SSAA ‘UOIdWEBUISAIONA ‘SPUBPIEd YL G llew WiaT G000TH
08t 0 082  ©QSEZA ‘spuelpiw 1sapA ‘weybuiung ‘epse) Asjoap ‘snuany AloBaig 10| As|yonup 391 $000TH
09 0 oy 0z HY0 | 1S 2YSHI0A 1SN SP3BT HI3(I0H 19211 UONEBIIAY Z) juowneag 287 ¢000TH
142 0 112 0 niag ‘gl ewr ‘saloyeny ‘ewr] ‘zi 2 edsq ‘¥/g saiojueoie 3j[ed [OLO WaINeT ZO00TH
9z 0 8z 0 wopBury palun ‘SYLELAAS ‘ ‘uopuo ‘peoy Jajsdwaq ‘0g uoslieueupuey einel 1000TH
0z 0 0L opBury peiun ‘d3aL | LdH ‘anysweyBunong ‘aquosips yBiH ‘peoy uopuol Gy BZNog,q Uiy 8000MH
0% 0 02 0l 9816 uasyoesiapalN Bing| peg ; Bamuasyoeg 1343 UILBN-SNEIY YOOO0MH
ejol BYI0 piQ Joid SSUPPY awlenN >m!

siapjoyaJeys - 9
P)7 2JeMYOS 2AIINIIDY



LTEL BLOT U2IE gL

0102 13A 08 Sd

Ll jo g abed

ainjeubig

009°L 0 000 ING 0ZMEBNOANOT ¥ILYIHD YuVYd SINAYY ISO1D S.ANIYIHLIYD 1S 0F 1ong diiyd Ac00dH
00Z'1 0 002 005 NHS LZND ‘Aaung ‘Bunjopp ‘peoy sBupy ‘1amo %0010 3yl ‘Z yeld uappei Iud D000dH
6EL 0 6cl 0 Uapams ‘0pZee ‘uspams ‘0IgAN ‘g/ ueielisuejdeang uossie Jaled 9000dH
0L 0 0/ wopBunppanun ‘a4l yMO ‘Aslng ‘Weydiy ‘8so[D Jogie ‘abpoT pIyolo ‘¢ 1eld }ezsazic) 1918d Y000dH
0LL'2 0 0/1'2 0 puepRZIMS ‘260 | 'PA 'BUUBSNET-INS-JUO 97 ‘f ZBId B| 9p YD yazseinr |amed 6000dH
00Z'1L 0 00. 005 D3F ZESE [01sug 'Angspuowy ‘sue pussumo] g| ‘suapa|ddy wnssoy uea jned 8000dH
¥z5'1 0 pzg' ppBuU PENUN ‘NS ¥LIND 'X8ss3 ‘poomuaig ‘As|Iepp 'JUSISID) SPOOMASIIEM § JlojAe] ;ned /000dH
0!l 0 0. 0 Ppuejal) ‘190 ‘Youswr Aunod youswi ‘Aogagsed ‘peoy U oD Auayel4,0 Ined 9000dH
009°'L 0 0001 009 990 0ZMS UopuoT Yled ssuley enuany Aspaque) 6f uosispuaH Ined G000dH
00%'9 0 000'¥ 0ot'2 1AZ€3S YN uopuoT yeayyoelg IIiH qWodisap 92| moung |Ined  $000dH
12! 0 4! 0 AuBULIBD ‘6008 'AUBLLISD ‘USLOUNI ‘8¢ "N1S-I3Ui-PRIUOY [pwwny ¥oueq  £000dH
12! 0 ¥l wopburg pauun ‘rye opg ‘aaysyommieps ‘weybuig ‘iysajog iy yainyo 96 Aga|ddy soed Z000dH
05Z'LE 0 0sZ'1¢ 0 luoqiuez ojoed  £0ZH
06 0] 09 0¢ 161P2 :_maw mm._m:mwm se| 9p om.:uo._m___> G selalleg sel D Zaligllng 024 | 000dH
oee 0 0£Z 00l ©HYZ 81AMS UOPUOT UOPUOT PROY JDAOISIAA 2 U0sIapuUaH J2AO LO0OOH
0£5'6 0 0£G'S 000'f 30 21X Aslng uopig sawey| 8SOl) XaSSapA € poomjieH %OIN S000NH
091 0 0tl 0S XNG 841 llemuwod AenbmaN Jse3 UAMSN '}S 950D U0S|IARIL Z ¥90|g %9IN  Z000NH
002’2 0 00Z'¥ 000'€ MDE LY 'MN ‘Asjwoig ‘peoy plewied 9¢ pjsuidi sejoydIN 9000NH
0! 0 0. pBury pa1gn ‘BLOIMS * 'UopUOT ' AYOH NOLONINATY ' @snoy auojsuaus 9ie|d BIISAIQ UOS[EN GOOONH
i 0 ¥1 1'91029¢deipy] ‘Jeielng ‘peqepalily ‘emiesy SOH HAID O INrd |21S0Y SaIpe| 9y} j21ed BUSN 000NH
L 0 0 UOpUOT SIFWEH JaMmo] ‘peOY MOY |LZZ 9SNOH [BuciEWSiU] ‘AUnb3T ST B Youinp YOUIAA UeyieN £O00NH
8z 0 8Z PBUIY palEN ‘DAS LLIWY ‘UOPUO| ‘SAVHD ‘ABAA SPUBRACIS ‘ABAA SPURIRAOID GT uunyepw-uosueH ueyieN ZoOONH
v 0 Z¥ pBuny papun ‘N4Z 613 'epeued Jo SN SPISINO ‘UopUoT POy SN GOJ ‘01 eld poowlysyy JiseN |OOONH
4 0 ¥l 0 wopbBury pauun ‘Yyy #INS 'A3.1NS ‘uaploly ‘ABAA UIR €8 uapyeAA SIUOW NODOWH
i 0 plL  opbury pPIuN ‘Nre €37 ' 1191890187 '8NUBAY UBLUYIY ‘9SNOH LINGasIOD) ‘Cf Jel4 wiyeiq| paweyoly | 000WH
001 0 089 0Zv  OHIBNI NYIN 40 3181 umolsfise) ybnojejeg ueay LAesy 61 SUILIS LBI(IAA S3NIAL SO00WH
i 0 ¥1 UM ‘DEKZYL 1esiawog ‘uojune) ‘joodyleq ‘peocy Jajembpug ‘abiog pio 8yl ¢ 1S9AA [2BUDIAL HOOOWH
05¢ 0 052 0c1 HYG LMS UOPUDT LUOPUDT SUSPIES) Bles §,usand £¢ uopIS [yl DOOOWH
122'02 0 122'0Z  wopBury pajun “ING SOO ‘xess3 ‘19)sayo|og ‘Bunias ‘asnoy i Buneay ueug,o 1PeYSIN d000WH
6%l 0 6E 1 'Al0 UeymAA ‘059 Wool ¢ Buipping Buoyle ‘anusae aoead g1 |'1a1asip Bueyonp oeys epbBualy QO00WH
4! 0 vl 0 wopbury papun ‘NESZIS 'UOpUOT ‘POOMION YINOS ‘peOY LN0D §) abpuana essidIN NOOOWH
000'GL¥ 0 000'622  000°00Z YNESML ‘X8SST ‘ploguaig ‘LN ss0ID NN 'S 1 Jeld IwazeN ze WO0OWH
88¢ 0 892 WopBugEMUN ‘LOY 61D 'X8sS3 ‘MmojieH ‘peoy uopBulied ‘96poT Joowsbury Ausyoq usainely 7000WH
lejor By pi10 JEIF ssalppy aweN Aay

s19pjoyaJseys - J
P17 24EMYOS SAIINIISY



L2El 610C YdIey €|

0102 487 10S Sdl

Ll jo gl afed

ameubig

0£9'01L 0 004'L 056 sBUIPIOH 09 8 YOUINA  90HH
0£9'Z1 0 049'L 000'S Y6 91 SHaH UAMIBAA [IIUSNUA ¥ 1ame Weln £000MH
¥l 0 #1  wopbugy papun ‘dO9 #13 ' ‘UOPUOT 199G PISYPUIT 99 ‘9SNOH SIABN £0G 1e]4 uoyiweH Welipy Z000AMH
09 0 or 0z 332 9AAS UOpUOT UOpUOT S euque) Z 66910 weyman 1000MH
08L°L 0 082’1 005 Or0 Z2vH 'S'N-UON TTHH IHL NO MOYHYH IILISaM 3s0pd [[Iyisam wessyjunseled Wemsip GOOOAH
0S¢ 0 052 004 MHS 918S xass3 uopjiseg poomsbuly aulaH smoliedg ¢t elosy [ndiA $000AH
0L 0 0L 0 woplury papun ‘HNZ 0LMN * 'UopuoT ‘peoyY poas 26 [93ed POUIA  $O00AH
112 0 112X payun tHSS 823d ‘auysabpuque) ‘uopBununy ‘Anmes 'peoy suewneag 80| Aaale uoulsp ZOOOAH
0 BE1 0 ‘eIgeppy ‘1sainong ‘| 10jass ‘Zg'de ‘218 ‘Z'0s 'g1'|q ‘gl "Iu euensall ng BIOUIN UROSEA | 00BH
00Z'1 0 002 00§ D10 LML ‘XppIN 'uoiBuippa] ‘susples yed Aysng 6| N8N JOASIL YOOOLH
112 0 LT 0 wopbBury pajun ‘NS LAMS ‘U0PUOT 'TNSELMS ‘PeOY 8Y0ISaAsY / pieusy edy-dil  60001H
lot'esgZ’t 0 |92 WepGUN 0E8IeR ‘D9 1141 ‘aysdoiys ‘leuius ‘Buo] ‘sue plezi] ‘wied plezn »en eull 8000LH
vl 0 ¥l 0 spuesyleN ‘308122 'PUBlOH-pINZ ‘198WIs1a07 ‘¢ [2afsiep sjefog uowAyl 000LH
091 0 oLl 0s 116 L2dH daiysweybuiong paysy maip abueis ¢ 3U0}g sewoyl S000LH
06! 0 001 05 M1 €289 squed efpuqued playbulsey sue jooydg /7 ojledg sewoyl SOO0LH
vl 0 vl wopbgy panun ‘YdZ SAQ ‘SPUBPI ISSAA NI Asliaug ‘peoy 3j003(quiy /02 weylogspis sewoyl #000LH
082'4 0 08Z'L 00s LN9 ¥yd 2:yseouen ucisald uojs|ie | aueT ajebyoeig Z1| SUNYLIS sewoyl £000LH
08y 0 082 MBIERZId ‘eysabpuques ‘auysabpuiquie) ‘'shogiep ‘peoy Aaswey Z| pINoS sewoyl Zo00LlH
6elL 0 6¢1 0 wophury pspun ‘148 §vYA sy ‘dnopig ‘Jse3 asiy pIeydlo zg SLION 80usial  LOOOLH
vl 0 i ugopBury papun ‘'QHe 129 ‘spuelpiuisepp ‘weyBuiuing ‘aue| saoig ‘Z1 ) BUB|ISA |IUNS Y000SH
0zl 0 0. 0S aNZ 97T ‘aliysp.ofuay ‘Ao usp.ieb uAmiam ‘anolb ulay /| eAeyeA UBWIBING MO00SH
08| 0 08Z'1 005 ADS ZGHT PUBRO2S URILOT JSIAN LINgxoig Yied Jebpeg | g pewyy IEUNS  1000SH
0.9'9 0 0LL'¥y 0062 i gss xassa YBiajfes peos poomises /9¢ 39M|90|\ WEM3]S HOOOSH
000'02 0 000'02 0 feQ |neq uaA9ls  NOAH
c00'001 0 000'001 0 ieulos ansls  g09OH
8vg'cl 0 gvg'cl 0 wopbury pajiun ‘Z3G8LANS ‘UCPUOT 'YHOMSPUBAA ‘PJ tWBYUBART ‘¢ apjlep usydeys ©000SH
£69'¥ 0 £61'E wopBtpy palun ‘Ore 213N ‘JUsY ‘suolsplel ‘peoy spasT ‘UsAeH sirad Bury usydsis 4000SH
802 0 80T 0 wopbury panun ‘Ixe LN 'saysuloour ‘ujooul ‘peoy uoung /g uosuyor uaydals J000SH
€18 0 £941uN ‘NA0NZN ‘uopuo ‘uopuoT ‘1ea.s usbeyuados gz ‘UNoD Aepp 104 ‘0L 1Bl 08\ Aleg Buery Buos Q000SH
oL 0 015 002 dvE 859 ‘|loisug ‘soe|d umopspue 'z aysy} puows DO00SH
0¢ 0 0z o] SQP SINL USY IsinysmeH peoy As|yo0 1se0O sHaleg SUIIEAA UOWIS F000SH
00%'2 0 oot'L 000°L 1608 ‘zetD ' ‘Heg assensbayosouray uojuy nBno pawbals Yo00SH
00v'Z 0 oot'L 000°1 TX0 9NM ‘soueT ‘ueBipp ‘ysipueg ‘sajeBuayeq ¢ [31ed Iueys 000SH
{ejlol Y0 P10 Jaid SSalppy aluenN >mv_

slapjoyaleys - 9
P17 2JEM)OS 2AIINIIY



LTEL 610C UMBN €|

0102 18A0S Sdl

L1 §o 6 abed

aineubig

099'9 0 099'¥ 000'Z puejal] ‘Aswg|iy ‘198115 BMUNI ‘aue] 3G9 61 ‘L1 1eld iPIYBYS Jeuyeys 8000SH
001'22 0 00L'22 0 Ad6SMS MN ‘NOANO1 ‘a1enbs uisrsu ysz J1qes uagseqas 000SH
vl 0 ¥l 0 wopBury payun ‘gay £3 * uopuo ‘uopuo ‘Aepp uolag g9 slafo|y uedg 9000SH
0S¥’ 0 0S¥’z 000'1 43/ sv19 Ausq yepessyBey umojsiadelq peoy aueo() 0g laybejes uess 5OO0SH
08y 0 082 00Z 4N €07 '3lyspiojpag ‘uojnT ‘susplen Weyels) g lloosug uess $000SH
000'02 0 0000z 0 uoydlj yeleg  DQLH
I 0 0 } dFOSMS UopuoT ‘peoy uojduiolg pio 807 ‘9SNoH Xlieeq ¢ ield IS9MA Japuexaly |pnwes ¢Qo0SH
0Z9'c 0 029'Z 000'1 4ANZ | LEA 211YSI2)sa0I10p MOLIRQabpag 19948 Ul 06 qanl eliuewes ZooosH
8Z¢'¥8 0 gz¢ BRUD| PPN’ CdF0SANS | ‘UopuoT ‘peoy uojdwolg piQ g0Z ‘@SNoH xiieaq  je|d 1S3M WS LOOOSH
G8e'l 0 Gac'lL 0 wopbury payun ‘agp 13 ' 'uopuo ‘asol) siadoo) | Aipuay ueky WOOOYH
0L 0 0L 0 wopBury psliun ‘HNZ OLMN * 'U0pUoT ‘peoy 9pois Z6 [3ed ysadny 0004H
062 0 01 €3E 913S ‘uopuoT I1s)eals) ‘UopuoT ‘peoy edg YZZ1 ‘asnoH pie(lod L lepeiy A0Y MO0OHH
610'0 0 S18BUN 'NIDOT XO ‘2IYSPIOIXO "piojBulliepn ‘pIoYD YsSIBWMOID ‘Pealy SaWey] ¢} UoInis uemoy roooHH
05L'6 0 0£€'9 000'E 396 | LML Xasa|ppily uoiBulppa| - peoy xepied 0Z| Aeis 1960y  1000MH
000'9 0 005'S 005'2 d3/ €177 'WeUXIpA ‘WeyXaipn ‘@s0|D LoJAoM ¢ Agxes uigoy HO00MH
0sZ'2 0 062'S 000'2 199 1 1A uopuoT] uopuo alenbg Aoizyiy 97 3j|edjaly H2qoy S000YH
£96'2 0 ¢06' | wopBumgalun 27z 13S * ‘uopuoT 19818 auojeT ‘Unod Heyap sjbes ¢ 1e|4 nafeqg Ueqoy 4000MH
0¥£'801 0 ove'ss 000'02 dZ8 G11S SHBIS UOIS MIIA UOLSPUY ¥ pue|ssoID oy J000MH
099'L 0 09l'l 009§ agy | LAS 24ysdoiyg AnsemsQ uciBURBUAA 2931 3y L Buno, pleydsty 4ooodH
0L ¢ 0L 34PALQ 310D ‘6Z9d8 ‘P0WOT-pNG ‘wesseg-puels ‘| 81e1ajed0) 4/ BlIA Gg3aA PJeYlY D000MH
60€'8 0 60¢'8 0 wopbury payun ‘NLL SMN ‘UopUOT 'UopuoT ‘peoy UolAeS) O suowwIg pieyoly g90004H
0/Z'6 0 0.9'9 0096 SLNQ 211ysujoourT YUON uoleH 1s9pn peoy Agajo) Alo1eay pio I691U0S pleyoly YO00HH
009'L 0 000°L XNZ@Qe3 uopuo uopuo] peoy Al 091 - Z6 | shoH dway ‘dowQ (epde uebot pieysry 60004H
000'16 0 00026 000'0% ONPOYD ‘U0pA0iD ‘UOPPEAA ‘UOPPEAA ‘PROY pIOyElS GZ UewloH pleysty 80004H
082°1 0 082’1 005 D8z 1¥d 19s1sWog yled 1eang adoyuelg jeals 6z Z 1814 IH PJBYSEY  Z000HH
0S5'9¢8'L 0 055 @epfiunieanionz 308 | 141 ‘@aysdoiys ‘leuyys ‘Buoy ‘sue piezi ‘wied piezi] 3le|D pleyory 9000dH
ozl 0 0. 0s FPOBANS ‘UOpUOT ‘[eAQ ‘peOY Weyde|d g9 ftoueD pleyory GooouH
0¢ 0 0z oL 160 ¢ao squen abpuquien Aepp jooud|ispa L61 yueqyooig pleyory y000MH
0¢8 0 085 082 NXZ 6dH $¥ong ‘us’ls 1995 ‘peoy spuelybiH g¢ apamg Auleg pieyory £000MH
00521 0 005'6 G00'E d8ZvPo3 uopuoT UopuoT ¢ 18aNg 193|4 eflL Ip|ogry Op1eddRy ZO0OYH
099'g 0 099't CONZ 1 AS 2181S NOGNO Jusunjuequig Badly | Malp Juswelled ¢/1Q yeys zery [000MH
009’1 0 000't 009 ASt L3S UOpUOT UOPUOT PEAN UBMS Z} ojuoy3 asiwold 4000dH
Geg’l 0 G9c'l  20URlId ‘/00G/ ‘99URIJ-apP-3)| ‘SUEd JUBISSIPUOLIY 3/ 'SDIARS B 3Ny 98 pole) susld 3000dH
lejoL Y10 P20 $9.d $SaIppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyateys - o
p)7 8JEMUOS 2ARINIODY



